HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-16) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

DRA/ Score

Comp RC/R Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

35 SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN HARY 21 20 0 0 0 41 -0 41 0 | C
(SHM0911198501) ANA

34 SANGRAM DAHIYA HARY 20 20 0 0 0 40 -0 40 0 Il C
(SHM0512198902) ANA

5 ASHOK MITTAL HARY 16 21 0 0 0 37 -0 37 0 1] C
(SHM1511196301) ANA

38 NISHANT UPPAL HARY 15 16 0 0 0 31 -0 31 0 I\ C
(PSHM1809199002) ANA

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-13) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
9 TOSHIBA SHARMA

(SHF0109199501)

DRA/ Score

RC/R Sub Penal

u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem
HARY 3 4 0 0 0 7 -0 7 0 | C
ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1
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HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

(s-14) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
18 SHAURYA BHALLA

(SHM0401200503)

24 MOHIT KUMAR
(SHM2512200301)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

Sub
2 3 4 5 Total

Total Tie Rank Rem
25 0 | C
15 0 1] C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

DRA/ Score

Comp RC/R Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

13 LAKSHAY SHEORAN HARY 23 25 0 0 0 48 -0 48 0 | C
(SHM0411199802) ANA

43 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA HARY 21 25 0 0 0 46 -0 46 1 Il C
(SHM3006199901) ANA

3 LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU HARY 25 21 0 0 0 46 -0 46 1 1] C
(SHM0212199803) ANA

27 ARJUN SINGH HARY 23 23 0 0 0 46 -0 46 0 I\ C
(SHM2408199402) ANA

8 SURAJ RAO HARY 21 23 0 0 0 44 -0 44 0 \% C
(SHM0704200101) ANA

44 VISHWA KUNDU HARY 23 21 0 0 0 44 -0 44 0 VI C
(SHM0605200001) ANA

6 YUVRAJ LAMBA HARY 19 22 0 0 0 41 -0 41 0 Vil C
(SHM0411199801) ANA

11 BHUPENDRA SINGH HARY 17 23 0 0 0 40 -0 40 0 Vil C
(SHM1507198301) ANA

26 ABHINAV KHAPRA HARY 20 20 0 0 0 40 -0 40 0 9 C
(SHM0907199602) ANA

7 CHANDRA PRAKASH HARY 18 21 0 0 0 39 -0 39 0 10 C
(SHM0607199001) ANA

21 DAIVIK MOHAN HARY 20 18 0 0 0 38 -0 38 0 11 C
(SHM3108200402) ANA

35 SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN HARY 14 23 0 0 0 37 -0 37 0 12 C
(SHM0911198501) ANA

36 AJAY MITTAL HARY 19 18 0 0 0 37 -0 37 0 13 C
(SHM1509198801) ANA

23 AMIT KUMAR KADIAN HARY 16 18 0 0 0 34 -0 34 0 14 C
(SHM0111198501) ANA

34 SANGRAM DAHIYA HARY 15 16 0 0 0 31 -0 31 0 15 C
(SHM0512198902) ANA

30 ARJUN MOHIL HARY 13 6 0 0 0 19 -0 19 0 16 C
(PSHM3105198602) ANA

22 CHARAN JEET SINGH GHUMAN  HARY 2 0 0 0 0 2 -0 2 0 17 DNF
(SHM2308198001) ANA
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HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Total Competitors : 17 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 16 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 1 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Comp

No.

25

12

19

10

40

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

(s-21) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Shooter Name

AAKRITI KHAPRA
(SHF2101199401)

KIRAN
(SHF2107199901)

BHAVNA CHAUDHARY
(SHF2212199801)

SANJANA SETHI
(SHF0501200401)

SAACHI GUPTA
(SHF1101200103)

TOSHIBA SHARMA
(SHF0109199501)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

23

23

23

10

10

24

22

18

13

Sub

Total

47

45

41

23

14

Total

47

45

41

23

14

Tie

0

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1] C
\Y C
\ C
Vi C

Total Competitors : 6 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Comp
No.

43

44

21

14

20

18

37

15

24

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

(s-22) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Shooter Name

BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA
(SHM3006199901)

SURAJ RAO
(SHM0704200101)

VISHWA KUNDU
(SHM0605200001)

DAIVIK MOHAN
(SHM3108200402)

DEV SETHI
(SHM2910200201)

DIVYAM KATARIA
(SHM1211200501)

SHAURYA BHALLA
(SHM0401200503)

DAKSH SINGH
(PSHM0602200302)

YASH SETHI
(SHM2807200401)

MOHIT KUMAR
(SHM2512200301)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

21

21

23

20

21

16

15

25

23

21

18

17

16

14

12

11

Sub

Total

46

44

44

38

38

32

29

21

20

11

-0

Total

46

44

44

38

38

32

29

21

20

11

Tie

1

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1] C
\Y C
\ C
Vi C
Wl C
VI C
9 C
10 C

Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Comp

No.

12

17

28

10

40

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

(s-20) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Shooter Name

KIRAN
(SHF2107199901)

VIDHI SINGH
(SHF0206200202)

SUHANYA SINGH
(SHF2002200401)

SANJANA SETHI
(SHF0501200401)

SAACHI GUPTA
(SHF1101200103)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

23

18

16

10

10

22

22

20

13

Sub

Total

45

40

36

23

14

Penal

-0

Total

45

40

36

23

14

Tie

0

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1] C
\Y C
\ C

Total Competitors : 5 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 5 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

(s-19) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Veterans (Individual)

Comp
No. Shooter Name
4 NAVNEET SINGH SINDHU

(PSHM2111195802)

29 AJAIBIR SINGH
(PSHM2810195601)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

Sub
2 3 4 5 Total

Total Tie Rank Rem
30 0 | C
26 0 1] C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

DRA/ Score

Comp RC/R Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

33 JITENDER BENIWAL HARY 21 19 0 0 0 40 -0 40 0 | C
(SHM1407198102) ANA

41 MOHAN LAL YADAV HARY 11 10 0 0 0 21 -0 21 0 Il C
(SHM0101196601) ANA

42 JAIBIR BHADANA HARY 11 9 0 0 0 20 -0 20 0 1] C
(PSHM0809198003) ANA

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-05) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

DRA/ Score

Comp RC/R Sub Penal

No. Shooter Name u 1 2 3 4 5 Total ty Total Tie Rank Rem

2 SANJANA SOOD HARY 21 16 0 0 0 37 -0 37 0 | C
(SHF0804200401) ANA

16 NIDHI AHLAWAT HARY 20 16 0 0 0 36 -0 36 0 Il C
(SHF2002199802) ANA

1 RAIZA DHILLON HARY 16 18 0 0 0 34 -0 34 0 1] C
(SHF2004200401) ANA

39 KOMAL HARY 14 16 0 0 0 30 -0 30 0 v C
(SHF0810199801) ANA

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1l of 1 DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

QUALIFICATION RESULT

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019
DKSSR DELHI
23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

(s-04) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Comp

No. Shooter Name

2 SANJANA SOOD
(SHF0804200401)

1 RAIZA DHILLON
(SHF2004200401)

DRA/
RC/R

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

Sub
2 3 4 5 Total

Total Tie Rank Rem
37 0 | C
34 0 1] C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY
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