

DKSSR DELHI 23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-16) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Cama		DRA/			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	RC/R U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
35	SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0911198501)	HARY ANA	21	20	0	0	0	41	-0	41	0	I	С
34	SANGRAM DAHIYA (SHM0512198902)	HARY ANA	20	20	0	0	0	40	-0	40	0	II	С
5	ASHOK MITTAL (SHM1511196301)	HARY ANA	16	21	0	0	0	37	-0	37	0	III	С
38	NISHANT UPPAL (PSHM1809199002)	HARY ANA	15	16	0	0	0	31	-0	31	0	IV	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 4 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 4 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





DKSSR DELHI 23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-13) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name U		1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
9	TOSHIBA SHARMA (SHF0109199501)	HARY ANA	3	4	0	0	0	7	-0	7	0	I	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 1 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 1 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

DKSSR DELHI

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-14) Clay Pigeon Double Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
No.	No. Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
18	SHAURYA BHALLA (SHM0401200503)	HARY ANA	10	15	0	0	0	25	-0	25	0	I	С
24	MOHIT KUMAR (SHM2512200301)	HARY ANA	5	10	0	0	0	15	-0	15	0	II	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 2 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 2 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

		DRA/			Score	9		C. I					
Comp No.	Shooter Name	RC/R U	1	2	3	4	5	Sub Total	Penal ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
13	LAKSHAY SHEORAN (SHM0411199802)	HARY ANA	23	25	0	0	0	48	-0	48	0	I	С
43	BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA (SHM3006199901)	HARY ANA	21	25	0	0	0	46	-0	46	1	II	С
3	LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU (SHM0212199803)	HARY ANA	25	21	0	0	0	46	-0	46	1	III	С
27	ARJUN SINGH (SHM2408199402)	HARY ANA	23	23	0	0	0	46	-0	46	0	IV	С
8	SURAJ RAO (SHM0704200101)	HARY ANA	21	23	0	0	0	44	-0	44	0	V	С
44	VISHWA KUNDU (SHM0605200001)	HARY ANA	23	21	0	0	0	44	-0	44	0	VI	С
6	YUVRAJ LAMBA (SHM0411199801)	HARY ANA	19	22	0	0	0	41	-0	41	0	VII	С
11	BHUPENDRA SINGH (SHM1507198301)	HARY ANA	17	23	0	0	0	40	-0	40	0	VIII	С
26	ABHINAV KHAPRA (SHM0907199602)	HARY ANA	20	20	0	0	0	40	-0	40	0	9	С
7	CHANDRA PRAKASH (SHM0607199001)	HARY ANA	18	21	0	0	0	39	-0	39	0	10	С
21	DAIVIK MOHAN (SHM3108200402)	HARY ANA	20	18	0	0	0	38	-0	38	0	11	С
35	SHAMSHER SINGH CHAUHAN (SHM0911198501)	HARY ANA	14	23	0	0	0	37	-0	37	0	12	С
36	AJAY MITTAL (SHM1509198801)	HARY ANA	19	18	0	0	0	37	-0	37	0	13	С
23	AMIT KUMAR KADIAN (SHM0111198501)	HARY ANA	16	18	0	0	0	34	-0	34	0	14	С
34	SANGRAM DAHIYA (SHM0512198902)	HARY ANA	15	16	0	0	0	31	-0	31	0	15	С
30	ARJUN MOHIL (PSHM3105198602)	HARY ANA	13	6	0	0	0	19	-0	19	0	16	С
22	CHARAN JEET SINGH GHUMAN (SHM2308198001)	HARY ANA	2	0	0	0	0	2	-0	2	0	17	DNF



HARYANA RIFLE ASSOCIATION

HARYANA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2019

DKSSR DELHI 23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-24) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 17 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 16 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 1 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

DKSSR DELHI

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-21) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Camp		DRA/ RC/R			Score	•		Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
25	AAKRITI KHAPRA (SHF2101199401)	HARY ANA	23	24	0	0	0	47	-0	47	0	I	С
12	KIRAN (SHF2107199901)	HARY ANA	23	22	0	0	0	45	-0	45	0	II	С
19	BHAVNA CHAUDHARY (SHF2212199801)	HARY ANA	23	18	0	0	0	41	-0	41	0	III	С
10	SANJANA SETHI (SHF0501200401)	HARY ANA	10	13	0	0	0	23	-0	23	0	IV	С
40	SAACHI GUPTA (SHF1101200103)	HARY ANA	10	4	0	0	0	14	-0	14	0	V	С
9	TOSHIBA SHARMA (SHF0109199501)	HARY ANA	5	3	0	0	0	8	-0	8	0	VI	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 6 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 6 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-22) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score	•		Sub	Penal				
No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
43	BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA (SHM3006199901)	HARY ANA	21	25	0	0	0	46	-0	46	1	I	С
8	SURAJ RAO (SHM0704200101)	HARY ANA	21	23	0	0	0	44	-0	44	0	II	С
44	VISHWA KUNDU (SHM0605200001)	HARY ANA	23	21	0	0	0	44	-0	44	0	III	С
21	DAIVIK MOHAN (SHM3108200402)	HARY ANA	20	18	0	0	0	38	-0	38	0	IV	С
14	DEV SETHI (SHM2910200201)	HARY ANA	21	17	0	0	0	38	-0	38	0	V	С
20	DIVYAM KATARIA (SHM1211200501)	HARY ANA	16	16	0	0	0	32	-0	32	0	VI	С
18	SHAURYA BHALLA (SHM0401200503)	HARY ANA	15	14	0	0	0	29	-0	29	0	VII	С
37	DAKSH SINGH (PSHM0602200302)	HARY ANA	9	12	0	0	0	21	-0	21	0	VIII	С
15	YASH SETHI (SHM2807200401)	HARY ANA	9	11	0	0	0	20	-0	20	0	9	С
24	MOHIT KUMAR (SHM2512200301)	HARY ANA	6	0	0	0	5	11	-0	11	0	10	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 10 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 10 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-20) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Comm		DRA/ RC/R			Score	•		Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
12	KIRAN (SHF2107199901)	HARY ANA	23	22	0	0	0	45	-0	45	0	I	С
17	VIDHI SINGH (SHF0206200202)	HARY ANA	18	22	0	0	0	40	-0	40	0	11	С
28	SUHANYA SINGH (SHF2002200401)	HARY ANA	16	20	0	0	0	36	-0	36	0	III	С
10	SANJANA SETHI (SHF0501200401)	HARY ANA	10	13	0	0	0	23	-0	23	0	IV	С
40	SAACHI GUPTA (SHF1101200103)	HARY ANA	10	4	0	0	0	14	-0	14	0	V	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 5 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 5 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





DKSSR DELHI 23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-19) Clay Pigeon Trap Shooting (NR) Championship Men Veterans (Individual)

Comm		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
4	NAVNEET SINGH SINDHU (PSHM2111195802)	HARY ANA	15	15	0	0	0	30	-0	30	0	I	С
29	AJAIBIR SINGH (PSHM2810195601)	HARY ANA	12	14	0	0	0	26	-0	26	0	II	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 2 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 2 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





DKSSR DELHI 23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-08) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Men (Individual)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
33	JITENDER BENIWAL (SHM1407198102)	HARY ANA	21	19	0	0	0	40	-0	40	0	I	С
41	MOHAN LAL YADAV (SHM0101196601)	HARY ANA	11	10	0	0	0	21	-0	21	0	II	С
42	JAIBIR BHADANA (PSHM0809198003)	HARY ANA	11	9	0	0	0	20	-0	20	0	III	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 3 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 3 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-05) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Women (Individual)

Comm		DRA/			Score			Sub	Penal				
Comp No.	Shooter Name	RC/R U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
2	SANJANA SOOD (SHF0804200401)	HARY ANA	21	16	0	0	0	37	-0	37	0	I	С
16	NIDHI AHLAWAT (SHF2002199802)	HARY ANA	20	16	0	0	0	36	-0	36	0	II	С
1	RAIZA DHILLON (SHF2004200401)	HARY ANA	16	18	0	0	0	34	-0	34	0	Ш	С
39	KOMAL (SHF0810199801)	HARY ANA	14	16	0	0	0	30	-0	30	0	IV	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 4 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 4 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$





DKSSR DELHI 23-07-2019 - 28-07-2019

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(s-04) Clay Pigeon Skeet Shooting (NR) Championship Junior Women (Individual)

Comp		DRA/ RC/R			Score			Sub	Penal				
No.	Shooter Name	U U	1	2	3	4	5	Total	ty	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
2	SANJANA SOOD (SHF0804200401)	HARY ANA	21	16	0	0	0	37	-0	37	0	I	С
1	RAIZA DHILLON (SHF2004200401)	HARY ANA	16	18	0	0	0	34	-0	34	0	II	С

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Total Competitors: 2 DNS (Did Not Start): 0 C (Completed): 2 DSQ (Disqualified): 0 DNF (Did Not Finish): 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification): 0 \\ \end{tabular}$

